BREAKFAST KOLACHES
MEAT Each Dozen
Sausage 1.25 13.00
Sausage/Cheese 1.35 14.00
Sausage/Cheese/Jalap 1.40 14.50
Patty & Cheese 1.50 15.50
Ham & Cheese 1.65 17.00
Bacon & Cheese 1.65 17.00
EGG
Egg, Sausage & Cheese 1.95 14.50
Egg, Bacon & Cheese 1.95 149.50
Chorizo & Egg 1.95 149.50
Omelet (cheese, tomato, bell) 1.95 19.50

SWEETS & TREATS

SWEET KOLACHES
Fruit

Cream Cheese
Cream Cheese Mixed
CINNAMON TREATS
Cinnamon Twist

Cinnamon Roll

Sticky (weekends)
SIDE ITEMS

Fresh Cookies
Fresh Fruit/Parfait
Chips

Each
1.00
1.10
1.20

1.60
1.95
2.65

.90/

2.75
1.25

Dozen

11.00
11.50
12.50

16.50

19.50

26.50

1.80

LUNCH KOLACHES DRINKS

Pulled Pork
Barbeque Beef
Polish Sausage
OTHER MEATS

Green Chile Chicken
Chicken Club
Meatball

Pepperoni Roll

Vi

Each
1.95
1.95
2.25

1.95
1.95

1.95
1.65

Ei

Dozen
149.50
19.50
22.50

19.50
19.50

19.50
16.50

HOT DRINKS
Gourmet Coffee

Tea or Hot Cocoa
FROZEN DRINKS
Frappe

Fruit Smoothie
SOFT DRINKS
Soda (various 120z cans)
Milk/Juice/Teas
Bottled Water

kolache

Small
1.50
1.50

3.00
3.00

1.25
1.25
1.00

Large
1.90

3.75
3.75

1.60

stop

CATERING PLATTERS

Sweet Assortment - 30 treats $ 35

(18 sweet kolaches of your
choice and 12 cinn rolls)

Breakfast — for 12-15 people
(includes 12 sausage and 18
of your choice)

Lunch — for 12-15 people
(includes your choice of 30
Lunch Kolaches)

$ 42

$ 52

LARGE ORDERS (3+ dozen)
24 hour advance order is
greatly appreciated.

COMBOS & SPECIALS Please
visit for a list of our current
combos and specials.

Delivery available on advance
orders over 10 dozen.

(210) 558-3900

11703 Huebner Rd, Ste 200

at Vance Jackson
In the Huebner Commons Center

www.kolachestop.com

Restaurant Hours
Tues - Fri: 6:30am - 2:00pm
Sat & Sun: 7:00am - 2:00pm

CLOSED MONDAYS
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