BREAKFAST KOLACHES

<u>MEAT</u>	Each	Dozen
Sausage	1.25	13.00
Sausage/Cheese	1.35	14.00
Sausage/Cheese/Jalap	1.40	14.50
Patty & Cheese	1.50	15.50
Ham & Cheese	1.65	17.00
Bacon & Cheese EGG	1.65	17.00
Egg, Sausage & Cheese	1.95	19.50
Egg, Bacon & Cheese	1.95	19.50
Chorizo & Egg	1.95	19.50
Omelet (cheese, tomato, bell)	1.95	19.50

LUNCH KOLACHES

BBQ	Each	Dozen
Pulled Pork	1.95	19.50
Barbeque Beef	1.95	19.50
Polish Sausage	2.25	22.50
OTHER MEATS		
Green Chile Chicken	1.95	19.50
Chicken Club	1.95	19.50
Meatball	1.95	19.50
Pepperoni Roll	1.65	16.50





SWEETS & TREATS

SWEET KOLACHES	Each	Dozen
Fruit	1.00	11.00
Cream Cheese	1.10	11.50
Cream Cheese Mixed	1.20	12.50
CINNAMON TREATS		
Cinnamon Twist	1.60	16.50
Cinnamon Roll	1.95	19.50
Sticky (weekends)	2.65	26.50
SIDE ITEMS		
Fresh Cookies	.90/	1.80
Fresh Fruit/Parfait	2.7 <i>5</i>	
Chips	1.25	
•		

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS	Small	Large
Gourmet Coffee	1.50	1.90
Tea or Hot Cocoa	1.50	
FROZEN DRINKS		
Frappe	3.00	<i>3.75</i>
Fruit Smoothie	3.00	<i>3.</i> 7 <i>5</i>
SOFT DRINKS		
Soda (various 120z cans)	1.25	
Milk/Juice/Teas	1.25	1.60
Bottled Water	1.00	

kolache

CATERING PLATTERS

Sweet Assortment - 30 treats	\$ 3 <i>5</i>
(18 sweet kolaches of your choice and 12 cinn rolls)	
Breakfast – for 12-15 people	\$ 42
(includes 12 sausage and 18 of your choice)	
Lunch – for 12-15 people	\$ <i>5</i> 2
(includes your choice of 30	
Lunch Kolaches)	

LARGE ORDERS (3+ dozen)
24 hour advance order is greatly appreciated.

COMBOS & SPECIALS Please visit for a list of our current combos and specials.

Delivery available on advance

orders over 10 dozen.

(210) 558-3900 11703 Huebner Rd, Ste 200 at Vance Jackson In the Huebner Commons Center www.kolachestop.com

Restaurant Hours

Tues – Fri: 6:30am – 2:00pm Sat & Sun: 7:00am – 2:00pm CLOSED MONDAYS